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Renegade
10950 Gilroy Road
Suite J
Hunt Valley MD 21031
410.667.1400
President’s Name:  Tim Watkins
twatkins@renegadecommunications.com
Attn:  Mary Pat Friedman x 284
mpfriedman@renegadecommunications.com
Attn:  Bryce Winter x 271
bwinter@renegadeproductions.com

MGH
100 Painters Mill Road
Suite 600
Owings Mills MD  21117
410.902.5000
President’s Name: Andrew Malis
amalis@mghus.com

TB&C
900 S Wolfe Street
Baltimore MD 21231
410.347.7500
Chairman & Chief Creative Officer: Allan Charles
ac@tbc.us
BCG 
1700 Union Avenue
Suite A 
Baltimore MD  21211
443.524.7510 x 120
Partner: Christian Lallo

Planit
1414 Key Highway
Suite 100
Baltimore MD  21230
410.962.8500
President’s Name: Matt Doud
matt@planitagency.com





R2 Integrated 
400 E. Pratt Street
11th Floor
Baltimore MD  21202
410.327.0007 X13800
President’s Name: Matt Goddard

Links Global 
Attn:  Brian J. Kubiak 
451 Hungerford Drive, Suite 503
Rockville, MD 20850
T: 301.987.5495 Ext. 103
F: 301.987.5498
Email: bkubiak@linksmedia.net

Noble Communications 
Attn:  John W. Berka, Senior Vice President
33 W. Monroe Street
Chicago, IL  60603
312-784-8580
630-956-2099 (CELL)
John.berka@noble.net

Neustadt Creative Marketing 
Attn:  Mark Neustadt 
1714 Eastern Ave.
Baltimore, MD 21231
410-825-7660
mark@ncmark.com

Channel Communications 
Attn:  Cory Farrugia
401 Washington Avenue, Suite 205
Towson, MD  21204
P: 410-296-0697
202-841-8291 ©
cfarrugia@channel-com.com

160over90 
Attn: Jim Walls, Chief Creative Officer and Principal
510 Walnut St., 19th floor
Philadelphia, PA 19106
215-732-3200
jwalls@160over90.com
Attn:  Maurizio Mazza (Attended Pre-Prop Conf)
mmazza@160over90.com

ESM Digital 
Attn:  Keith Scheib, Business Development Manager
Andover and Cambridge, MA
978.208.4851 Office | 781.576.0540 Mobile
kscheib@esmdigital.com

Sitecore USA, Inc.
Attn:  Bob Watson
55 S. Commercial Street
Manchester, NH  03101
603-296-1733
rwa@sitecore.net

SENSIS 
Attn:  Angelique Clark,
Associate Account Director  
500 Penn St. NE 
Washington, DC 20002
Cell 443-204-2188
aclark@sensisagency.com

Holley Creative 
Attn:  Terri Holley, MS
240-342-6411
301-642-1738 
terri@holleycreative.com

Kingdom Social Media 
Attn:  David D. Simons
661-616-7802
david@kingdomsocialmedia.com

Clark Concepts 
Attn:  Pam Clark
10 S. Adams Street, 1st. Flr.
Rockville, MD  20850
301-340-7445
pam@clarkconcepts.com

EFK 
Attn:  Eleanor Kubacki
Eleanor.kubacki@efkgroup.com
609-915-9164 ©
Attn:  Randy Silver
Randy.silver@efkgroup.com
609-915-9165 ©
609-393-5838 (office)


Clapp Communications 
6115 Falls Road
Penthouse 2
Baltimore, MD  21209
410-561-8886
Attn:  Karen Evander
evander@clappcommunications.com
Attn:  Heather Norris
heather@clappcommunications.com

Media Works 
Attn:  Michele Selby
1425 Clarkview Road
Suite 500
Baltimore, MD  21209
443-470-4400 (P)
410-274-3805 ©
mselby@medialtd.com

Stamats 
Attn:  Randy Burge
90 State Street, Suite 700
Albany, NY  12207
800-553-8878
319-360-4869 ©
Randy.burge@stamats.com

Catmedia 
Attn:  Caitlin Warren
590 15th Street South, #133
Arlington, VA  22202
404-626-1856 ©
404-315-9700
Caitlin.warren@catmedia.com

HCDI Creative Group 
Attn:  Byron Holly
301-552-8803
240-602-6462 ©
bholly@hcdi.com

Weber Shandwick 
Attn:  Charles J. Fitzgibbon
2809 Boston Street, Ste. B
Baltimore, MD  21224
410-558-2101
410-340-9308 ©
cfitzgibbon@webershandwick.com
DemirayINK 
Attn:  Sonia S. Demiray
202-744-2948
sonia@demirayink.com

Skyline Technology Solutions 
Attn:  Donald B. Nippard, Jr.
410-590-2006
443-895-1249 ©
dnippard@skylinenet.net

Vision Point Marketing 
Attn:  Meredith Purvis
919-322-4285
meredith@visionpointmarketing.com

Fuselab Creative Attn:  Marc Caposio
415-298-1528
marc@fuselabcreative.com

AMF Creative Attn:  Gary Hackerman
443-802-6112
gh@amfcreative.com

SRB Communications 
Attn:  Sheila Brooks
202-487-4867
sbrooks@srbcommunications.com

